
Results
AX5 - Afternoon

BAS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 33 Bryce Kliewer

Denver, CO
2016 BMW M2 MG 40.945 40.863 40.919

40.549+1 40.717
40.717

T 2 118 Kris Lee
Windsor, CO

2021 BMW 2 Series White 41.601 41.233 42.312
41.243 41.005

41.005
0.288

T 3 29 Christopher Dawkins
Eaton, CO

2020 BMW M2 Comp Alpine 41.873 41.581+3 41.296
41.319 42.357+1

41.296
0.291

4 54 geoff barrett
Denver, CO

2005 BMW M3 Carbon Black 41.666 41.772 41.529
42.198+2 41.769+1

41.529
0.233

5 39 Stephen Cole
Denver, CO

2020 BMW M2 CS Blue 43.684 43.564 43.874
43.999+2 43.505+1

43.564
2.035

6 61 Hannah Boettger
Fort Collins, CO

2003 BMW 330i White 44.582 44.236 44.054
43.809 43.782

43.782
0.218

7 14 Peter Knowles
Dillon, CO

1995 BMW M3 Daytona Violet 45.158 44.768 44.684
44.572 44.662

44.572
0.790

BBS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 31 Jeff Grant

Loveland, CO
2003 BMW 330i Silver 42.628+1 41.972 43.398+1

42.690+2 42.004+1
41.972

T 2 72 Anthony Cory
Westminster, CO

2011 BMW M3 Alpine White 43.815 42.695 42.944
43.967+1 42.927

42.695
0.723

T 3 168
(68)

Eric Van Der Heide
Firestone, CO

2016 BMW M2 Long Beach Bl 43.117 42.731 43.333
43.233+1 45.286

42.731
0.036

T 4 73 Keith Dana
Boulder, CO

2007 Mini Cooper S Lazer Blu 43.454 43.427+1 44.143
43.248 43.490

43.248
0.517

5 68
(168)

Alain van der Heide
Longmont, CO

2016 BMW M2 Blue 43.594 43.480 43.604+1
43.607+1 44.587

43.480
0.232

6 44 Garrett Grigsby
Evergreen, CO

1995 BMW M3 Avus 43.113+1 43.512 43.829
43.836 43.673+1

43.512
0.032

7 189 Steven Moody
Golden, CO

2023 BMW Z4 Purple 44.036+1 43.849 43.580
43.944 43.795

43.580
0.068

8 144 Hallie Kupfer
Evergreen, CO

1995 BMW M3 Avus 44.702 43.700 44.102
44.702 44.697

43.700
0.120

9 37 Mark Haynes
Nederland, CO

2005 Mini COOPER S Chili P 46.063+1 46.484 DNF
43.962+2 44.133

44.133
0.433

10 25 Susan Rhodes
Erie, CO

1998 BMW M3 Alpine White 46.323+1 46.344 DNF
46.750 46.742

46.344
2.211

11 32 Freddy Guiles
Broomfield, CO

2014 BMW 435i Blue 48.403 47.392 48.175
47.122+1 47.725

47.392
1.048

12 92 Kyle Ryan
littleton, CO

2010 BMW 335i Blue 47.768 DNF 49.380
48.904 49.336

47.768
0.376

BCS
Pos # Name Runs Best
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BCS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 43 Doug Young

Arvada, CO
2015 BMW 228i White 43.398 43.004 42.707

42.489 42.165
42.165

T 2 93 Jeff Leef
Fort Collins, CO

2007 BMW 328xi (e91) 44.339+1 44.115 43.614
45.987+2 44.772+4

43.614
1.449

T 3 1 Yarko Thomas
Colorado Springs, CO

2013 BMW 128i Performance 45.068 43.626 44.631
42.826+1 44.207+2

43.626
0.012

4 25 Robert Cory
Parker, CO

2018 BMW M240 Blue 45.976 45.584 45.227
45.486 44.578

44.578
0.952

5 6 Sam Kunugi
Littleton, CO

1994 BMW 325i Blue 45.243 45.166 44.782
44.770 45.646+1

44.770
0.192

6 12 Jason Doyle
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO

2013 BMW 328i e92 black sa 45.298 45.069 44.843
DNF 45.359

44.843
0.073

7 77 Brian Love
Denver, CO

2017 Mini Cooper S Hardtop 46.330 46.459 45.971
45.926 45.935

45.926
1.083

8 2 Derek Johnson
Denver, CO

2005 BMW 330i Red 48.524 48.315 48.191
47.099 47.269

47.099
1.173

9 125 Liam Mitchell
Erie, CO

2013 BMW 335i x-drive Estoril 50.485 49.441 48.732
48.557 48.555

48.555
1.456

10 11
(111)

Jacob Wieczorek
Erie, CO

2017 BMW 230i Silver DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

11 111
(11)

Luke Wieczorek
ERIE, CO

2017 BMW 230i Silver DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BDS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 1 Mark Wiercinski

Franktown, CO
1989 BMW 325i White 43.999+1 44.028 43.993

43.864+1 43.875
43.875

T 2 11 Seth Chaps
Berthoud, CO

1992 BMW 325is 44.725+1 44.737 44.178
44.999 43.955

43.955
0.080

T 3 16 Mike Critchley
Salida, CO

2014 BMW 228i Weiss 44.560 44.796+1 44.470
44.477 DNS

44.470
0.515

4 90 Ella Rhodes
Erie, CO

2006 BMW 330XI Space Grey 48.479 48.081+2 46.738
46.422 47.432

46.422
1.952

5 69
(169)

Jared Corace
Littleton, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 48.264 48.383 48.617
47.339 46.778+1

47.339
0.917

6 169
(69)

Corwin Kaiser
Littleton, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 52.071+1 47.967+2 49.415+1
49.517 47.367

47.367
0.028

7 77 Max McMahon
Colorado Springs, CO

2000 BMW Z3 2.3 Silver 48.191 48.292 49.857
47.880 47.033+1

47.880
0.513

8 14 Peter Huettner
Denver, CO

2001 BMW 330xi Black 49.740 49.836 49.417
50.374 48.900

48.900
1.020

BES
Pos # Name Runs Best
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BES
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 18 Caleb Levonas

Longmont, CO
1987 BMW 325 White 45.555 45.575 45.852

45.262 45.984+1
45.262

2 16 Joe Levonas
Longmont, CO

1987 BMW 325 White DNF 46.107+1 46.175+1
46.671 45.641

45.641
0.379

BSS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 95 Grady Hurwitz

Colorado Springs, CO
1995 BMW M3 Cosmos 43.411 43.683+3 43.387+2

43.754+2 44.268+1
43.411

CS
Pos # Name Runs Best

1 11 DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

L
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 3 Kimberly Kliewer

Denver, CO
2016 BMW M2 MG 43.766+1 43.743 43.842

43.230 42.858
35.615

T 2 37 Tamara Haynes
Windsor, CO

2013 Mini Cooper JCW GP Sil 44.957+3 44.068 45.580+1
44.720+3 45.008+1

36.356
0.741

3 23 Chelsea Tattershall
Mead, CO

2009 Nissan 370Z White 45.616 45.030 44.538
44.287 43.970

36.495
0.139

4 77 Barbara Hawkins
Windsor, CO

2020 BMW M2 Competition L 52.776 50.742+1 49.673+1
50.539 50.208+1

41.998
5.503

O
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 99 Matthew Villescas

Arvada, CO
2019 Audi RS3 40.574 39.664 39.857

40.033 39.689+2
33.199

T 2 92 Andy Hecox
Aurora, CO

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS S 40.920 41.018 41.072
40.395+2 41.327

33.677
0.478

T 3 13 Jeffrey Tattershall
Mead, CO

2009 Nissan 370Z White 41.527 41.763+1 41.628+1
41.735 41.079

34.096
0.419

T 4 90 Mark Melchior
Littleton, CO

2011 BMW M3 White 41.655 44.487 41.475
41.165 41.783+1

34.167
0.071

T 5 42 Aaron Botnick
Arvada, CO

2012 Chevrolet Corvette GS 41.226+1 41.357+1 41.447+1
41.518 41.774

34.169
0.002

T 6 34 austin potts
Denver, co

1966 Ford Mustang Grey 43.016 42.363 42.693
42.788 42.874

34.695
0.526
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O
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 7 60 Hsun Chen

Longmont, CO
2003 Toyota MRS Silver 44.520 44.161 43.861

43.871 42.567+5
34.738

0.043
T 8 18 Todd Shusterman

Denver, CO
2003 BMW 330i Silver 42.568 43.409 42.900

43.153 43.314
34.778

0.040
T 9 85 Glen Outcalt

Monument, CO
1985 Ford Mustang GT Red 47.021 44.369+1 43.031+2

42.956+3 42.401
34.896

0.118
10 64 Eric Mees

Centennial, CO
2015 Ford Focus ST Gray 44.761 44.170+1 DNF

43.995 44.093
34.932

0.036
11 93 Jaime Khublal

Westminster, CO
2023 Mazda MX-5 Miata Club 43.447 44.345 43.199

43.633+1 43.503+1
35.034

0.102
12 62 Kieth Papulski Cool Car 42.610 41.755+1 41.460

41.685+1 42.457
35.075

0.041
13 63 Fox Chung

Denver, CO
2009 Nissan GTR Super Silve 42.558+1 42.292 41.951+1

DNF 42.596
35.398

0.323
14 33 Mark Bibb

Florissant, CO
0 Nissan 350Z Red/Black 42.634 42.011 42.380

41.932 42.100
35.474

0.076
15 41 Sonya Morgan

Lakewood, CO
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 44.477 44.049 43.447

44.280 51.792+1
35.757

0.283
16 9 Chris Brady

Thornton, CO
2021 Chevrolet Corvette Whit 43.343+1 43.591 43.086+1

43.985+1 43.033
35.846

0.089
17 65 Austin Maguire

Loveland, CO
2021 Porsche Cayman GTS 4 45.062 44.297 43.426

43.124 43.780
35.922

0.076
18 44 Joel Migchelbrink

BOULDER, CO
2017 Volkswagen GTI White 45.695 45.123 44.682

44.525 44.858
36.154

0.232
19 7 Mark Lamberti

Denver, CO
2013 Nissan 370Z Black 44.802 44.333 44.938

44.588 44.226
36.177

0.023
20 88 Brendan Sobers

Westminster, CO
2023 Mazda MX-5 Miata Dun 45.080+1 45.212 45.343

45.026 45.240
36.516

0.339
21 58 David Severenuk

Westminster, CO
2012 Fiat 500 Abarth White 45.799 45.348+1 45.401

46.000 45.325
36.804

0.288
22 55 Dave Malysa

Westminster, CO
2002 Mazda Miata Red 44.059 44.554 44.715

44.362 43.438
36.835

0.031
23 29 Andrew Webb

PARKER, CO
1997 Ford Mustang Red 46.730+1 47.066 47.521

46.419 46.441
37.739

0.904
24 16 Daniel Huettner

Denver, CO
2007 Porsche Cayman S Blac 47.385+1 46.405 45.539

45.386 46.339
38.669

0.930
25 25 Jeffrey Dansereau

Lyons, CO
1994 Mazda Formula Mazda 41.678 39.734+2 40.612+2

101.921 40.868
40.378

1.709
26 40 Tomas Cole

Denver, CO
2013 Volkswagen GTI Black DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS
DNS

27 69 Adonis Muminovic
Aurora, CO

1995 Mazda Miata DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

X
Pos # Name Runs Best
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X
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 27 Jesse Shapiro

Parker, CO
2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder Silv 43.727+1 43.882 43.415

43.661 43.358
34.340

2 62 Isaac Bouchard 40.596+1 39.989+9 39.856
40.415+1 39.906

35.273
0.933



Indexed Results
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Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
1 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 39.664 0.837 33.199 - - 10000
2 Doug Young BCS 43 42.165 0.796 33.563 0.364 0.364 9892
3 Andy Hecox O/AS 92 40.920 0.823 33.677 0.114 0.478 9858
4 Bryce Kliewer BAS 33 40.717 0.831 33.836 0.159 0.637 9812
5 Kris Lee BAS 118 41.005 0.831 34.075 0.239 0.876 9743
6 Jeffrey Tattershall O/STU 13 41.079 0.830 34.096 0.021 0.897 9737
7 Mark Melchior O/STU 90 41.165 0.830 34.167 0.071 0.968 9717
8 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 41.518 0.823 34.169 0.002 0.970 9716
9 Mark Wiercinski BDS 1 43.875 0.779 34.179 0.010 0.980 9713

10 Seth Chaps BDS 11 43.955 0.779 34.241 0.062 1.042 9696
11 Christopher Dawkins BAS 29 41.296 0.831 34.317 0.076 1.118 9674
12 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 43.358 0.792 34.340 0.023 1.141 9668
13 geoff barrett BAS 54 41.529 0.831 34.511 0.171 1.312 9620
14 Jeff Grant BBS 31 41.972 0.825 34.627 0.116 1.428 9588
15 Mike Critchley BDS 16 44.470 0.779 34.642 0.015 1.443 9583
16 austin potts O/CAMT 34 42.363 0.819 34.695 0.053 1.496 9569
17 Caleb Levonas BES 18 45.262 0.767 34.716 0.021 1.517 9563
18 Jeff Leef BCS 93 43.614 0.796 34.717 0.001 1.518 9563
19 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 43.626 0.796 34.726 0.009 1.527 9560
20 Hsun Chen O/ES 60 43.861 0.792 34.738 0.012 1.539 9557
21 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 42.568 0.817 34.778 0.040 1.579 9546
22 Glen Outcalt O/AS 85 42.401 0.823 34.896 0.118 1.697 9514
23 Eric Mees O/GS 64 43.995 0.794 34.932 0.036 1.733 9504
24 Joe Levonas BES 16 45.641 0.767 35.007 0.075 1.808 9484
25 Jaime Khublal O/CS 93 43.199 0.811 35.034 0.027 1.835 9476
26 Kieth Papulski O/XA 62 41.460 0.846 35.075 0.041 1.876 9465
27 Anthony Cory BBS 72 42.695 0.825 35.223 0.148 2.024 9425
28 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 42.731 0.825 35.253 0.030 2.054 9417
29 Isaac Bouchard X/XP 62 39.856 0.885 35.273 0.020 2.074 9412
30 Fox Chung O/SST 63 42.292 0.837 35.398 0.125 2.199 9379
31 Mark Bibb O/XA 33 41.932 0.846 35.474 0.076 2.275 9359
32 Robert Cory BCS 25 44.578 0.796 35.484 0.010 2.285 9356
33 Kimberly Kliewer L/BAS 3 42.858 0.831 35.615 0.131 2.416 9322
34 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 44.770 0.796 35.637 0.022 2.438 9316
35 Keith Dana BBS 73 43.248 0.825 35.680 0.043 2.481 9305
36 Jason Doyle BCS 12 44.843 0.796 35.695 0.015 2.496 9301
37 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 43.447 0.823 35.757 0.062 2.558 9285
38 Chris Brady O/SS 9 43.033 0.833 35.846 0.089 2.647 9262
39 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 43.480 0.825 35.871 0.025 2.672 9255
40 Garrett Grigsby BBS 44 43.512 0.825 35.897 0.026 2.698 9248
41 Austin Maguire O/SS 65 43.124 0.833 35.922 0.025 2.723 9242
42 Steven Moody BBS 189 43.580 0.825 35.954 0.032 2.755 9234
43 Hallie Kupfer BBS 144 43.700 0.825 36.052 0.098 2.853 9209
44 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 44.525 0.812 36.154 0.102 2.955 9183
45 Grady Hurwitz BSS 95 43.411 0.833 36.161 0.007 2.962 9181
46 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 46.422 0.779 36.163 0.002 2.964 9180
47 Mark Lamberti O/BS 7 44.226 0.818 36.177 0.014 2.978 9177
48 Stephen Cole BAS 39 43.564 0.831 36.202 0.025 3.003 9170
49 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 44.068 0.825 36.356 0.154 3.157 9132
50 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 43.782 0.831 36.383 0.027 3.184 9125
51 Mark Haynes BBS 37 44.133 0.825 36.410 0.027 3.211 9118
52 Chelsea Tattershall L/STU 23 43.970 0.830 36.495 0.085 3.296 9097



Indexed Results
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Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
53 Brendan Sobers O/CS 88 45.026 0.811 36.516 0.021 3.317 9092
54 Brian Love BCS 77 45.926 0.796 36.557 0.041 3.358 9081
55 David Severenuk O/STH 58 45.325 0.812 36.804 0.247 3.605 9020
56 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 43.438 0.848 36.835 0.031 3.636 9013
57 Jared Corace BDS 69 47.339 0.779 36.877 0.042 3.678 9003
58 Corwin Kaiser BDS 169 47.367 0.779 36.899 0.022 3.700 8997
59 Peter Knowles BAS 14 44.572 0.831 37.039 0.140 3.840 8963
60 Max McMahon BDS 77 47.880 0.779 37.299 0.260 4.100 8901
61 Derek Johnson BCS 2 47.099 0.796 37.491 0.192 4.292 8855
62 Andrew Webb O/FS 29 46.419 0.813 37.739 0.248 4.540 8797
63 Peter Huettner BDS 14 48.900 0.779 38.093 0.354 4.894 8715
64 Susan Rhodes BBS 25 46.344 0.825 38.234 0.141 5.035 8683
65 Liam Mitchell BCS 125 48.555 0.796 38.650 0.416 5.451 8590
66 Daniel Huettner O/BSP 16 45.386 0.852 38.669 0.019 5.470 8585
67 Freddy Guiles BBS 32 47.392 0.825 39.098 0.429 5.899 8491
68 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 47.768 0.825 39.409 0.311 6.210 8424
69 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 40.868 0.988 40.378 0.969 7.179 8222
70 Barbara Hawkins L/BAS 77 50.539 0.831 41.998 1.620 8.799 7905
71 Jacob Wieczorek BCS 11 No Time 0.796 No Time - - 0
72 Luke Wieczorek BCS 111 No Time 0.796 No Time - - 0
73 CS 11 No Time 0.811 No Time - - 0
74 Tomas Cole O/GS 40 No Time 0.794 No Time - - 0
75 Adonis Muminovic O/XB 69 No Time 0.848 No Time - - 0



Raw Times
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Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
1 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 39.664 - -
2 Isaac Bouchard X/XP 62 39.856 0.192 0.192
3 Bryce Kliewer BAS 33 40.717 0.861 1.053
4 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 40.868 0.151 1.204
5 Andy Hecox O/AS 92 40.920 0.052 1.256
6 Kris Lee BAS 118 41.005 0.085 1.341
7 Jeffrey Tattershall O/STU 13 41.079 0.074 1.415
8 Mark Melchior O/STU 90 41.165 0.086 1.501
9 Christopher Dawkins BAS 29 41.296 0.131 1.632

10 Kieth Papulski O/XA 62 41.460 0.164 1.796
11 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 41.518 0.058 1.854
12 geoff barrett BAS 54 41.529 0.011 1.865
13 Mark Bibb O/XA 33 41.932 0.403 2.268
14 Jeff Grant BBS 31 41.972 0.040 2.308
15 Doug Young BCS 43 42.165 0.193 2.501
16 Fox Chung O/SST 63 42.292 0.127 2.628
17 austin potts O/CAMT 34 42.363 0.071 2.699
18 Glen Outcalt O/AS 85 42.401 0.038 2.737
19 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 42.568 0.167 2.904
20 Anthony Cory BBS 72 42.695 0.127 3.031
21 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 42.731 0.036 3.067
22 Kimberly Kliewer L/BAS 3 42.858 0.127 3.194
23 Chris Brady O/SS 9 43.033 0.175 3.369
24 Austin Maguire O/SS 65 43.124 0.091 3.460
25 Jaime Khublal O/CS 93 43.199 0.075 3.535
26 Keith Dana BBS 73 43.248 0.049 3.584
27 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 43.358 0.110 3.694
28 Grady Hurwitz BSS 95 43.411 0.053 3.747
29 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 43.438 0.027 3.774
30 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 43.447 0.009 3.783
31 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 43.480 0.033 3.816
32 Garrett Grigsby BBS 44 43.512 0.032 3.848
33 Stephen Cole BAS 39 43.564 0.052 3.900
34 Steven Moody BBS 189 43.580 0.016 3.916
35 Jeff Leef BCS 93 43.614 0.034 3.950
36 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 43.626 0.012 3.962
37 Hallie Kupfer BBS 144 43.700 0.074 4.036
38 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 43.782 0.082 4.118
39 Hsun Chen O/ES 60 43.861 0.079 4.197
40 Mark Wiercinski BDS 1 43.875 0.014 4.211
41 Seth Chaps BDS 11 43.955 0.080 4.291
42 Chelsea Tattershall L/STU 23 43.970 0.015 4.306
43 Eric Mees O/GS 64 43.995 0.025 4.331
44 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 44.068 0.073 4.404
45 Mark Haynes BBS 37 44.133 0.065 4.469
46 Mark Lamberti O/BS 7 44.226 0.093 4.562
47 Mike Critchley BDS 16 44.470 0.244 4.806
48 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 44.525 0.055 4.861
49 Peter Knowles BAS 14 44.572 0.047 4.908
50 Robert Cory BCS 25 44.578 0.006 4.914
51 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 44.770 0.192 5.106
52 Jason Doyle BCS 12 44.843 0.073 5.179



Raw Times
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Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
53 Brendan Sobers O/CS 88 45.026 0.183 5.362
54 Caleb Levonas BES 18 45.262 0.236 5.598
55 David Severenuk O/STH 58 45.325 0.063 5.661
56 Daniel Huettner O/BSP 16 45.386 0.061 5.722
57 Joe Levonas BES 16 45.641 0.255 5.977
58 Brian Love BCS 77 45.926 0.285 6.262
59 Susan Rhodes BBS 25 46.344 0.418 6.680
60 Andrew Webb O/FS 29 46.419 0.075 6.755
61 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 46.422 0.003 6.758
62 Derek Johnson BCS 2 47.099 0.677 7.435
63 Jared Corace BDS 69 47.339 0.240 7.675
64 Corwin Kaiser BDS 169 47.367 0.028 7.703
65 Freddy Guiles BBS 32 47.392 0.025 7.728
66 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 47.768 0.376 8.104
67 Max McMahon BDS 77 47.880 0.112 8.216
68 Liam Mitchell BCS 125 48.555 0.675 8.891
69 Peter Huettner BDS 14 48.900 0.345 9.236
70 Barbara Hawkins L/BAS 77 50.539 1.639 10.875
71 Jacob Wieczorek BCS 11 No Time - -
72 Luke Wieczorek BCS 111 No Time - -
73 CS 11 No Time - -
74 Tomas Cole O/GS 40 No Time - -
75 Adonis Muminovic O/XB 69 No Time - -


